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2026 days – Oolitic Town Hall will be closed 
 

In observance of the following the days in the 2026 
calendar year, Oolitic Town Hall will be closed. 

 

New Year’s Day;                                        Thursday 1/1/26 
Martin Luther King Jr. Day;                      Monday 1/19/26 
President’s Day;                                        Monday 2/16/26 
Good Friday;                                                   Friday 4/3/26 
Primary Election Day;                                 Tuesday 5/5/26 
(closed only if there is an election ballot in Lawrence County) 

 
Memorial Day;                                            Monday 5/25/26 
Juneteenth, Nat’l Independ Day;                 Friday 6/19/26 
Independence Day;                                    Saturday 7/4/26 
Labor Day;                                                    Monday 9/7/26 
Col. Day - Indigenous People’ Day;        Monday 10/12/26 
General Election Day;                               Tuesday 11/3/26 
(closed only if there is an election ballot in Lawrence County) 

 
Veterans Day;                                     Wednesday 11/11/26 
Thanksgiving Day;                                 Thursday 11/26/26 
Friday after Thanksgiving;                         Friday 11/27/26 
Christmas Eve;                                       Thursday 12/24/26 
Christmas Day;                                            Friday 12/25/26 
Day after Christmas          Monday 12/28/26 
New Year’s Eve.                                      Thursday 12/31/26 


